SRS P ¥ e 1
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-421-017

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

53FT
187 DEMINTS N END

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-14-83

12-14-83

5-1338"
12-27-04

DONAHUE JEAN MARIE

ROSEN PAUL & ROGER WOOD

YEAGLE DONALD E & LYNETTE J

STOUT
RIFFLE TREVA Y

C.F :12.00

C.Fe 9.20
C.F. 21.00
SP 60,000




